
 

Annexure-1 

Name of the corporate debtor: Nufuture Digital (India) Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 3rd October 2024 ; List of creditors as 

on: 22nd May 2025 

 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

(Amount in ₹) 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name 

of 

Credi 

t-or 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim 

admitted 

Amount 

of 

continge- 

nt 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

Mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verifica- 

tion 

Remark 

s, if any 

Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

of claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim 

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant 

ee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC 

1 Axis 

Trustee 

Services 

Limited 

17-10-

2024 
      

5,10,83,5

2,698.48  
 

      

5,10,83,52,

698.48  
 

Non- 

Convertible 

Debenture 

256,30,00,00

0 

NIL NIL 67.99% NIL NIL NIL NIL  


	e4eedc7dba160cd7fa6fa35051be73094848f29ae9bf7e3059d3f7cbb78306c7.pdf

